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ESSENTIAL T1041 Display trolley

Available
October 2025

T1041 - Solid Display Trolley - Reliable, flexible and fully
equipped

This trolley, combining maximum flexibility with ease of use, is
ideal for conference rooms, auditoriums, meeting rooms and
educational settings. Suitable for screens with a maximum
VESA of 800 x 600 mm and a load capacity of up to 100

kg, this trolley delivers stability and reliability. Fitted with
accessories including a camera/speaker holder , laptop
stand, accessory holder and infegrated cable management
for a complete and organised AV solufion. With a maximum
screen height of 17700 mm (centre screen), you can have your
screen positioned at the ideal viewing height every time. The
four sturdy, braked wheels ensure that moving is easy and
safe. Reliable performance for large screen sizes.
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Specifications

Min. screen size (inch)

Max. screen size (inch)

Max. hole pattern

Max. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Max. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Universal or fixed hole pattern
Max. height of interface (mm)
Max. width of interface (mm)
Max. distance to floor - center display (mm)
Max. weight load (kQ)

Max. weight load (Lbs)

Arficle number (SKU)

EAN single box

Colour

Guarantee

Available

October 2025

65

110

800mm x 600mm
800

600

Universal

620

955

1700

100

220.46

7410410
8712285414862
Black
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